
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 

No. 

26 
422 

67 
43 

Name 

Cruise Texter 
Chase Jazikoff 
Maddox Wingard 
Cooper Jazikoff 

Make 

Honda 
Honda 
HON 
Honda 

Best Tm 

59.926 
1:02.893 
1:04.532 
1:05.026 

In Lap 

6 
3 
3 
7 

Diff 

2.967 
4.606 
5.100 

Sponsor 

CTR / Roof Systems 
Apex Racing 
TST Industries 
Apex Racing  

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 4/12/2024 12:42:47 PM 

Race Director 

Cory Texter 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  MotoAmerica  

East Coast Championship Andersen 

Stock 50 

Practice 1 

Practice (10:00 Time) started at 11:45:01 

Anderson 0.600 miles 

5/10/2024 11:45 



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 

Not classified 
DNS 

No. 

37 
32 

913 
111 

705 

Name 

Gabriel Datis 
Trevor Shields 
Ethan Reardon 
Blake Sorrentino 

Artur Pinol 

Make 

Kawasaki 
Kawasaki 
KAW 
KAW 

Kaw 

Best Tm 

52.211 
53.473 
54.755 

In Lap 

7 
3 
5 
0 

0 

Diff 

1.262 
2.544 

Sponsor 

Gallos locos Racing 
Shields Racing 
RnR Racing 
Team Sorrentino 

A75Racing 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 4/12/2024 12:41:39 PM 

Race Director 

Cory Texter 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  MotoAmerica  

East Coast Championship Andersen 

Stock 110 

Practice 1 

Practice (10:00 Time) started at 11:30:00 

Anderson 0.600 miles 

5/10/2024 11:30 



Pos 
1 
2 
3 

No. 

111 
97 
85 

Name 

Blake Sorrentino 
Jordan Hand 
Kevin Greimel 

Make 

KAW 
Kawasaki  
Honda 

Best Tm 

48.116 
53.718 
58.319 

In Lap 

10 
8 
8 

Diff 

5.602 
10.203 

Sponsor 

Team Sorrentino 
SFLMiniGP 
D u ca t i  S a n fo rd , Ky l e  R a c in g  E a s t , A M O C , D e la n d  M o t o rs p o r t s , E n v y  R a c in g  

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 4/12/2024 12:44:00 PM 

Race Director 

Cory Texter 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  MotoAmerica  

East Coast Championship Andersen 

Street GP 

Practice 1 

Practice (10:00 Time) started at 12:00:01 

Anderson 0.600 miles 

5/10/2024 12:00 
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