

East Coast Championship Andersen

# Sorted on best lap time

Stock 50 Anderson 0.600 miles

Practice 1 5/10/2024 11:45

Practice (10:00 Time) started at 11:45:01

Pos	No.	Name	Make	Best Tm	In Lap	Diff	Sponsor	
1	26	Cruise Texter	Honda	59.926	6		CTR / Roof Systems	
2	422	Chase Jazikoff	Honda	1:02.893	3	2.967	Apex Racing	
3	67	Maddox Wingard	HON	1:04.532	3	4.606	TST Industries	
4	43	Cooper lazikoff	Honda	1:05.026	7	5 100	Anex Racing	

Race Director
Cory Texter

Orbits

NORTH AMERICA AMERICAN MUTUREVILLIST ASSOCIATION

Printed: 4/12/2024 12:42:47 PM



## East Coast Championship Andersen

# Sorted on best lap time

Stock 110 Anderson 0.600 miles

Practice 1 5/10/2024 11:30

Practice (10:00 Time) started at 11:30:00

Pos	No.	Name	Make	Best Tm	In Lap	Diff	Sponsor	
1	37	Gabriel Datis	Kawasaki	52.211	7		Gallos locos Racing	
2	32	Trevor Shields	Kawasaki	53.473	3	1.262	Shields Racing	
3	913	Ethan Reardon	KAW	54.755	5	2.544	RnR Racing	
4	111	Blake Sorrentino	KAW		0		Team Sorrentino	
Not clas	ssified							
DNS	705	Artur Pinol	Kaw		0		A75Racing	

Race Director Cory Texter

Orbits



Printed: 4/12/2024 12:41:39 PM



## East Coast Championship Andersen

# Sorted on best lap time

Street GP Anderson 0.600 miles

Practice 1 5/10/2024 12:00

Practice (10:00 Time) started at 12:00:01

Pos	No.	Name	Make	Best Tm	In Lap	Diff	Sponsor
1	111	Blake Sorrentino	KAW	48.116	10		Team Sorrentino
2	97	Jordan Hand	Kawasaki	53.718	8	5.602	SFLMiniGP
3	85	Kevin Greimel	Honda	58.319	8	10.203	Ducati Sanford, Kyle Racing Fast, AMOC, Deland Motorsports.

Race Director
Cory Texter

Orbits

NORTH AMERICA AMERICAN MOTORPOYCHIST ASSOCIATION

Printed: 4/12/2024 12:44:00 PM